Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 21st May 2019
Brand Kasp

Product K14540L50D

Description 145 Marine Padlock 40x50mm
Barcode 5013969244847

Commodity code 8301100000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Marine grade 316 Stainless Steel Shackle ~ marine and food grade stainless steel for extreme weather
protection, tested to ISO 9227 ~ Mirror chromed brass padlock ~ Rubber shackle seal to further protect the

Carl
Kammerling

cylinder from water ingress ~ Rust free stainless steel and brass internal components ~ Double bolted locking

mechanism ~ 5 pin cylinder with anti-pick mushroom pins ~ Paracentric keyway ~ Supplied with 2 keys ~

Padlock width: 40 mm ~ Shackle diameter: 6,35 mm ~ Internal shackle height: 50 mm

None applicable

None applicable

KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear and tear
or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
40
15
90

172

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
140
20
170
188

Backing card
4
Blister

12

o o o o

Secondary packaging

10
270
185
130

1965

Box

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

60
560
260
280
12.3

Case

500
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