Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 21st May 2019		
Brand	Kasp		
Product	K14540L50D		
Description	145 Marine Padlock 40x50mm		
Barcode	5013969244847		
Commodity code	8301100000		
Country of origin	CN		



Features & Benefits	~ Marine grade 316 Stainless Steel Shackle ~ marine and food grade stainless steel for extreme weath protection, tested to ISO 9227 ~ Mirror chromed brass padlock ~ Rubber shackle seal to further protect cylinder from water ingress ~ Rust free stainless steel and brass internal components ~ Double bolted mechanism ~ 5 pin cylinder with anti-pick mushroom pins ~ Paracentric keyway ~ Supplied with 2 key Padlock width: 40 mm ~ Shackle diameter: 6,35 mm ~ Internal shackle height: 50 mm	
Applicable Standards	None applicable	
Health & Safety	None applicable	
Warranty	KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear and tear or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.	

Product Weights and Measures						
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
Item Quantity	1	1	10	60		
Width mm	40	140	270	560		
Depth mm	15	20	185	260		
Height mm	90	170	130	280		
Weight	172	188	1965	12.3		
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case		
	Card gms	4	85	500		
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-		
	Plastic gms	12	0	0		
	Metal use	0	0	-		
	Metal gms	0	0	0		
	Timber use	0	0	-		
	Timber gms	0	0	0		